Saint Placid’s School & College

Patherghata, Chattogram — 4000, Phone : 031-637127, 610592
E-mail : st.placidsschooland_college@yahoo.com

School & College Code: 3079

EIINNo. 104513
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Schedule for SSC Candidates’

Online Model Test 2021

Date Day Class- SSC Candidate
2/02/2021 | Tuesday Ben-I
3/02/2021 | Wednesday | Ben-I1
4/02/2021 | Thursday |Eng-I
6/02/2021 |Saturday | BGST/General Science
7/02/2021 | Sunday Eng-11
9/02/2021 | Tuesday Chemistry/Accounting
10/02/2021 | Wednesday | ICT
11/02/2021 | Thursday | Religion
13/02/2021 | Saturday | Math
15/02/2021 |Monday | Physics/ Agri
16/02/2021 | Tuesday Biology/ B. Ent
18/02/2021 | Thursday |H. Math/F & B

T& oo (575 (¢oft MCQ) SHeel ¢oe T SfPs I0J «R
Q FREF ! AFTSIce S T T |

;

. Uhandan Manuel Gomes, CSC
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